CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR 16 MAY 2019

ALERT

LEVEL 1 BROAD-BASED BLACK
B-BBEE STATUS: ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT (B-BBEE)

LEVEL ONE
CONTRIBUTOR

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) is pleased to have received a Level 1
Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE) rating in
2019. This has increased from Level 2 that was achieved in 2018.

The firm is committed to the objectives of B-BBEE and actively integrates these principles
into the firm.

This Level 1 B-BBEE rating is in line with the revised codes promulgated in 2013, that
included additional requirements for the status to be met. CDH has made meaningful
organisational changes to embrace the spirit of B-BBEE, including the formation of

a B-BBEE Committee. Our new Level 1 rating will also benefit clients by virtue of the
recognition of 135% of their legal services spend with our firm for purposes of their own
BEE scorecards.

CDH is dedicated to aligning with these codes and this remains a priority for the firm.

Kind regards,

it

Thabile Fuhrmann Brent Williams Gasant Orrie
Chairperson Chief Executive Officer Cape Managing Partner
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OUR TEAM

For more information about our practice areas and services, please contact:

Thabile Fuhrmann

Chairperson

Director

Dispute Resolution

T +27(0)11562 1331

E thabile.fuhrmann@cdhlegal.com

Brent Williams

Chief Executive Officer

Director

Corporate & Commercial

T +27(0)11 562 1167

E brent.williams@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Cape Managing Partner
Director

Corporate & Commercial

T +27(0)21 405 6044

E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Allison Alexander

National Practice Head

Executive Consultant

Trusts & Estates

T +27(0)21 481 6403

E allison.alexander@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker

National Practice Head
Director

Tax & Exchange Control

T +27(0)11562 1063

E emilbrincker@cdhlegal.com
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Jacquie Cassette

National Practice Head

Director

Pro Bono & Human Rights

T +27(0)11 562 1036

E jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Chris Charter

National Practice Head
Director

Competition

T +27(0)11562 1053

E chris.charter@cdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher

National Practice Head
Director

Dispute Resolution

T+27 (0)11 562 1061

E tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Corporate & Commercial

T +27(0)11 562 1555

E willem jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel

National Practice Head
Director

Employment

T +27(0)11562 1107

E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Christoff Pienaar

National Practice Head

Director

Technology, Media & Telecommunications
T +27(0)21 481 6350

E christoff.pienaar@cdhlegal.com

John Webber

National Practice Head
Director

Real Estate

T +27(0)11 562 1444

E john.webber@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken

National Practice Head
Director

Finance & Banking

T +27(0)11562 1096

E deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is very pleased to have achieved a Level 1 BBBEE verification under the new BBBEE Codes of Good Practice. Our BBBEE verification is
one of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek ways of improving it in a meaningful manner.

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.
T +27(0)11562 1000 F +27(0)11562 1111 E jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T +27(0)21481 6300 F +27(0)214816388 E ctn@cdhlegal.com
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https://www.facebook.com/CDHLegal
https://twitter.com/CDHLegal
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCvCNe1IiE11YTBPCFFbm3KA
https://www.linkedin.com/authwall?trk=bf&trkInfo=AQF48lbPTXP6DAAAAWccx1IgTc7iJ7pMIqv8cXjdSkT-ZKMrkk8ipdRfwBLk0qe3qv8eR7T4_zhkAerVHAkDdQ846iUy1d16L1EwfRfhqNklWzzJdNID3nIdcSQnl40rvijKIBU=&originalReferer=&sessionRedirect=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fcliffe-dekker-hofmeyr-inc%3Freport.success%3DKJ_KkFGTDCfMt-A7wV3Fn9Yvgwr02Kd6AZHGx4bQCDiP6-2rfP2oxyVoEQiPrcAQ7Bf
https://www.instagram.com/cdhlegal/
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/en/news/#tab-podcasts

